Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 4/25/2018 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM Randy D. Doub United States Courthc
Room 108
CHAPTER: 13
150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-01568-5-JNC Alexis Vonnette Cofield Jason David Watson Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
2 18-01335-5-JNC James Ray Anderson Richard L. Cannon Il Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Elaine Frances Anderson

3  18-00914-5-JNC Clifton Marell Harris Charles Everette Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

4 18-01048-5-JNC Marvin Lanier Robinson Charles Everette Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Linda Roebuck Robinson

5 18-00974-5-JNC Jennifer Everett Woolard Edwin M. Hardy Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
6 18-01541-5-JNC Antonio Leo Faison Edwin M. Hardy Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7  18-01349-5-JNC Myer M Lawrence Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 18-01509-5-JNC Linda K PortLock Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9 18-01406-5-JNC Christy Bowen Wallace Richard C Poole Joseph A. Bledsoe I
10 17-04392-5-JNC Monica Dickens Richard C Poole Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
11 18-01486-5-JNC Lisa Sutton Elliott Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
12 18-01403-5-JNC Daniel Carlton Cale Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Pamela Byrd Cale

13 18-01576-5-JNC James Anthony Hines Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Annie Wooten Hines

14 17-06123-5-JNC Sherri Petway Meeks Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
15 18-00559-5-JNC Senora Anderson Middleton Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
16 18-01558-5-JNC James Emery Palmer Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
17 18-01433-5-JNC Johnie Ray Dixon H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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18-01547-5-JNC

18-01586-5-JNC

18-01479-5-JNC

18-01528-5-JNC

18-00364-5-JNC

18-01408-5-JNC

18-01512-5-JNC

18-01125-5-JNC

18-01215-5-JNC

18-01305-5-JNC

18-01461-5-JNC

18-01070-5-JNC
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18-01165-5-JNC

18-01216-5-JNC

18-01351-5-JNC

18-01354-5-JNC

18-01460-5-JNC

18-01480-5-JNC

Debtor

Kenneth Emerson Laughinghouse

Bobbie Jean Laughinghouse

Mary Hill Roberts

Dennis Ray Hucks

Lisa Hawkins Hucks

Daphne Savage Ellis

Requita Jernaye Williams

Gwendolyn Joy Walsh

Thomas Lee Lewis

Pamela Denise Pettaway

Patrick Earl Perry

Linda Marie Perry

Angelique Cooper Ward

Barry Lamont Parker

Wanda Cassandra Parker

Patricia Ann Nixon

Alvin Lee Ward

Lillie Eley Ward

Danielle Marie Wellington

Melvin Clifton Lawrence

Amanda Nicole Wiggins

Brandon Dai'von Hilliard

Samuel Lee Watson Sr.

Elton Lamont Bishop
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